
BOB'S RED MILL NATURAL FOODS, INC.
 

Product Specification

Product Name: WHEAT BRAN

Product Number: 1580

Item Numbers: P101429; P101430; P101431

Product Description: WHEAT BRAN are made from the outer layer of the wheat berry, processed
in accordance with 21 CFR Part 117 subpart B and in compliance with state
and federal requirements for food safety and quality.

Ingredients: Wheat Bran.

Allergens: Wheat.

Physical Properties

Appearance: Light brown to tan flakes varying in size.

Aroma: Clean with no rancid or off-odors.

Flavor: Clean, nutty flavor with no rancid or undesirable flavors.
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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size: 100g
Amount Per Serving

Calories 360
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 3.0 g 4%

Saturated Fat 0.5 g 3%

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg 0%

Sodium 0 mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 67 g 24%

Dietary Fiber 40 g 143%

Total Sugars 2 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 16 g

Vitamin D  0 mcg 0%

Calcium  86 mg 7%

Iron  12 mg 66%

Potassium  1200 mg 26%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.
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Certifications

Kosher: Certified by OK Kosher Certification of Brooklyn, New York

Non-GMO: Verified by the Non-GMO Project.

3rd Party Food Safety
Audit: SQF Food Safety Code Certified

Country of Origin: United States of America

Shelf Life: When handled under recommended storage, the product has a 730 day shelf
life for optimum flavor and quality. Shelf life is printed on each package and
case using a “Best By” date. The “Best By” date is the production date plus
the determined appropriate shelf life time. The “Best By” date is displayed as
Day/Month/Year and is printed with the format of DD/MM/YYYY
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